# Yr.
1 10
2 10
10 10
12 10
15 10
17 10
18 10
19 10
20 9
21 9
22 9
24 10
28 10
32 10
33 10
34 10
40 10
45 10
Coaches

Varsity Head

Junior Varsity
Freshman Head

Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant

Junior Varsity Baseball

First
Jason
Noah
Ryan
Brooks
Kyle
Sean
Zackary
Joshua
Hunter
Zachary
Ryne
Nathaniel
Nolan
Ryan
Drew
Nicholas
Jack
Cole

Greg Dikos

Tom Stanton
Elliott Lares

Jim Kominkiewicz
John Westra
Austin Fyffe

Paul Holaway

[j Scan me

Last Pos.
Migas OF
Richardson 3B/C
Plummer P/OF
Jones P/OF
Riffel P/OF
Doi S$S/2B
Messer C/OF
Slabaugh P/1B
Mrozinski P/OF
David P/INF
Buckley Cc/1B
Kelly S$S/2B
Crail C/OF
Majerek 2B/OF
Parrott 3B/C
Larkin P/OF
Lehmann 1B/P
McCullough OF/2B

Administration
Superintendent
Principal

Athletic Director
Asst. Athletic Director
Asst. Athletic Director

Updated 3/20/2019

Ht. Wt. Bat/Throw
6'1 165 R/R
5'8 180 R/R
511 165 R/R
6'1 168 R/R
511 180 R/R
5'8 140 R/R
6'0 180 R/R
511 180 R/L
510 175 L/L
511 180 R/R
6'1 170 R/R
5'9 150 R/R
5'9 140 R/R
510 140 R/R
510 160 R/R
5'8 155 R/R
6'0 215 R/R
6'0 160 R/R

Dr. Jerry Thacker

Sean Galiher

Jeff Hart

Bridget Williams

Marie Doan

For all Penn Athletic Information visit:

www.penn.phmschools.org

or follow on Lh-_-diJ @The_Pennant




